
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

02 

44 

149 

16 

18 

41 

33 

35 

11 

04 

20 

155 

53 

19 

61 

8 

1 

15 

90 

32 

51 

55 

00 

27 

5 

21 

92 

77 

64 

2 

22 

9 

82 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T3 

STU 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

2 

10 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

5 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Andrew Longe 

Tim Kezman 

Gregory Schermer 

George Biskup 

Aaron Kaplan 

Frank Gurtrz 

Woody Alverson 

Matthew O'Toole 

Robert Mesmer 

Ron Pawley 

Patrick Womack 

Ian Girvan 

Tom O'Toole 

Breton Williams 

Rich Walke 

Tim Selby 

James Ebben 

Voytek Burdzy 

Charles Kim 

Ralph Porter 

Ken Kannard 

Gino Carini 

Daniel Schaut 

Tom Brown 

Mike Smith 

John Elder 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Dale Van Ess 

Thomas Martin 

Tom Daly 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Maxwell Kittleson 

Thomas Martin 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Franksville WI 

Davenport IA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Evanston IL 

Arlington Heights IL 

Mequon WI 

Wilmette IL 

Pittsgrove NJ 

Greenwood AR 

Burr Ridge IL 

Crawfordsville IN 

Wilmette IL 

Clinton IA 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Appleton WI 

Shiller Park IL 

Edina MN 

Kokomo IN 

East Troy WI 

Fox Point WI 

Wausau WI 

Muskego WI 

Elk Grove Village IL 

Bloomington MN 

Green Bay WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Redondo Beach CA 

Minneapolis MN 

Northbrook Il 

Brookfield WI 

Austin TX 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

SJR 

BVR 

CHI 

COL 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

IND 

Atl 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

LnSt 

Member_ID 

414017 

468072 

426081 

443235 

405530 

468441 

441472 

468818 

474631 

233443 

362485 

388727 

468817 

386027 

124163_1 

54243 

276005 

407876 

396310 

98876 

290013_1 

330871 

332948 

404862 

128558 

266027 

449731 

421187 

392277 

243691 

461788 

148640_3 

392592 

Make-Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 996 

Ford Boss 302 

BMW M3 

Porsche carrera 

Porsche 911 S 

BMW E46 M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

Lexus IS300 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Acura Integra GSR 

BMW E46 M3 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX5 

Honda S2000 

BMW Z4 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:28.003 

2:28.537 

2:29.498 

2:28.918 

2:30.370 

2:31.106 

2:34.188 

2:35.278 

2:35.457 

2:35.535 

2:37.817 

2:36.289 

2:36.247 

2:40.630 

2:42.002 

2:42.057 

2:43.297 

2:43.349 

2:43.744 

2:44.359 

2:45.433 

2:42.907 

2:43.171 

2:46.400 

2:47.646 

2:47.794 

2:48.591 

2:49.121 

2:50.797 

2:50.111 

2:48.848 

2:49.667 

2:51.491 

Sponsor 

Trianon/FALL-LINE Motorsports 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Fall Line Motorsports/Posh Racing 

Biskup Motorsports 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Fall-Line 

RMG Motorsports Hoosier Rugged Radios Designer Wraps TK Auto Sports 

J. Pauley Toyota/Scion 

Laurel BMW Hoosier 

King Motorsport/Hoosier 

Fall-Line 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Creative Technology Inc. 

Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk/My family 

Advanced Autosports Bravo Trailers 

The Alignment Guy 

Dryer + Reinbold BMW/Hoosier Tire 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire 

Marenzo Construction Palermos Pizza 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Pit Pal Products/King Motorsports 

Sun-Drop Citrus Soda 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Winding Road Racing 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

Closet Concepts 

WindingRoadRacing.com 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 17 took the green flag but did not complete a lap. 

Car 05 entered the paddock on the first lap and reentered from the grid. That lap was deleted. 

Race Duration 33:34.786 

Printed: 6/14/2015 4:31:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

6.978 

Avg. Speed 

96.996 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.003 

Best Speed 

98.463 

Best Lap by 

02 - Andrew Longe 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 8 

G8R1=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU, Bspec 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:20:18 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 15:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 4:35 pm

Official Race results
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

52 

24 

05 

134 

34 

40 

79 

17 

136 

Class 

T2 

T4 

T2 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STL 

PIC 

11 

6 

12 

14 

4 

15 

16 

13 

DNS 

Name 

John M Buttermore 

Toby Grahovec 

Natha Waldbaum 

Thomas Bernacki 

Christopher Itterly 

David Palfenier 

Spencer Patterson 

Michael Waszak 

thomas cochran 

Hometown 

South Lyon MI 

Little Elm TX 

Omaha NE 

Chicago IL 

Kalamazoo MI 

Naperville IL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Far Hills NJ 

Region 

DET 

Tex 

NEB 

CHI 

WMR 

CHI 

STC 

CHI 

NNJ 

Member_ID 

315948 

269773 

296015 

454614 

476558 

361704 

438417 

273205 

396144 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW Z4 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

11 

10 

8 

7 

7 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

2:29.088 

2:43.182 

2:33.194 

2:48.054 

2:41.521 

2:44.684 

2:49.358 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Classic BMW Hoosier Tire Carbotech 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/VETTESPORT/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

Med-Stop Zipprich Machinery Movers DPR Art Rescue Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

Red Arrow Motorsports 

KRS Ignoble Motorsports 

Air Max Heating + Air Cond. 

flying octogenarians 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 17 took the green flag but did not complete a lap. 

Car 05 entered the paddock on the first lap and reentered from the grid. That lap was deleted. 

Race Duration 33:34.786 

Printed: 6/14/2015 4:31:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

6.978 

Avg. Speed 

96.996 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.003 

Best Speed 

98.463 

Best Lap by 

02 - Andrew Longe 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 
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